2 3 4 D 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 17 18 19 20
692476 YHIGDHE 22
692476 YHI6D framework
NO. type Chinese name English name OTY
1 630080 BHE Gearbox 1
2 692163 B R A Reverse switch bracket ]
J 115041 ﬁ'ﬁliﬁﬂﬁé Micro switch 1
I GB-T818-M3X20 T2 sCrew )
h GB-T889-1-M3 ISJEJM,? nut 4
6 (B-T6563-18X20 NSRS = A TR BB screw il <
7 692108 1892~ B i 18-inch tires ) 4
8 Y01209-5 M 5 key 2
9 (B396-86-16 FO85H Retaining rings 3
10 114058 g Flat pads 2
11 692103 TERT) T With wheels |
12 (B-T894-1-16 i FH 1 1 Retaining rings 1
13 692048 =R Gear output board ]
14 692030 Fa Main rack 1
15 GB-T16674-M8X60 NEGE R bolt 8
16 (B6182-M8 B 18 U 1 nut 34
17 692049 I s bracket 2
18 GB-T16674-)8X20 N = [ ME bolt 2
19 Y01303 0l spring 9
20 692149 ST bracket I
21 692150 B Gear lever |
22 692180 P E Shift jacket 1
23 692152 A Bushings |
24 692153 EIENE spring 9
25 GB-T16674-M10X75 N = B R bolt 2
26 (B6182-M10 FAUE R, nut J
o GB-T16674-M10X60 NG = ER bolt I
28 112012 e handle 2
29 692155 AT Connecting rod ]
30 111142 Bk kAT Ball head club I
31 GB-T6170-M8 N AR nut 1
32 (B97-1-85-8 I 5 Flat pads 8
33 Q501-8 R R pin 5
34 692104 1T 7 8 DL % With wheels ]
35 692111 A Bushings 9
36 (B8931-28 AL B 15 Retaining rings 9
37 6001-2R YR 1) 7 bearing )
38 GB-T16674-1-}8X45 NEEZ R bolt )
39 692112 Tl % With wheels I
4() 692113 R Bushings 1
4] (B-96-1985-8 ‘_% Flat pads |
42 GB-T 70. 2-M8X45 W7~ A R K RS screw |
43 A98 ARV Type A V belt 1
44 692131 HES 350 Brake lever assembly ]
45 692136 A pedal 1
46 692135 16 k1R 16 pressure plates 6
47 692182 HER 0 Brake pull cord ]
48 114003 TiREE A Bushings |
49 692141 e R Seat floor |
50 115033 JE 1 seat 1
51 GB-T16674-M8X15 NG ER bolt 4
h2 (B-T-93-8 Bl Bullet pads H
53 GB-T16674-M8X25 N = R bolt B <>
b4 692142 o B Tt Spring top plate )
h5 692143 W Bushings 9
50 692144 o spring 9
hT 692146 TR AR Switch the contact plate 2
58 GB-T-2673-2-M8X100 Ly YA AR A screv )
h9 692139 TR & Switch bracket ]
60 115041 WK Micro switch 1
61 115042 WK Micro switch 1
62 GB-T818-M3X30 TEH RS sCrew )
63 (B845-85-ST4. 82. 5 HIE 2 screw e <>
64 692127 hEER SR Right pedal bracket I
65 692129 SR Right pedal bracket ]
66 692147 g Right pedal |
67 692377 YHOG £ (il 4P & YH96 Right guard |
68 692365 it =/ &R Protective cover small cover R 1
69 692183 IR ST Left pedal bracket I
70 692184 E%% Left pedal 1
11 692185 SO A Left pedal bracket l
72 692379 06-84 4 il 4 = 06-84 Teft protective cover 1
73 692366 i B/ EL Protective cover small cover L 1
74 (B-96-8 - Flat pads 13
75 692157 PR & P-gear bracket ]
76 692160 PS5 fll 57 & P-stop control bracket ]
11 692161 PRAEEEAT P-gear connection rod ]
78 114057 3l Bushings 3
79 (B-96-6 -3 Flat pads |
80 GB-T16674-M6X25 NEYZ B R bolt I
81 692239 ke Throttle handle 2
82 GB-T16674-M6X35 NEYZ B bolt I
83 (:B6182-M6 FAIE B nut 1
84 (B-96-5 I Flat pads 9
85 0501-6 0 Q pin 9
86 692089 T Turn up the rear stand ]
87 692085 HE w3 & Turn up the front bracket 2
88 692087 5 Linkage linkage 2
89 Q501-10 R R pin 4
90 (B-T-848-10 _ Fa Flat pads 8
9] 692095 el bracket 1
92 692096 EExatls Turn up the lever ]
93 692181 HWEFE Turn up the sheath 1
94 114017 HE Bushings 1
95 GB-T-5287-8 I 7 Flat pads 1
96 692097 HE Turn up the linkage 1
97 (B109-86- 8X16-H BRI High wheel rivets 1
08 692237 etk Throttle controller ]
99 810015 e Bushings |
100 810016 S spring |
101 GB-T16674-)M8X3hH }T%/ﬁéﬁﬂ?ﬁ bolt |
102 692233 1 5 38 7 5 R A AR A Gearbox pulley limit lever A 1
103 692234 W s IRALAFB Gearbox pulley limit lever B ]
104 692235 8 46 IR A FFC Gearbox pulley limit lever C 2
105 692053 F MK Spindle teeth 1
106 692054 F I H axis 1
107 692057 ﬁﬁﬁﬁéﬁ'% Steering whee}l1 s%eeve 1
108 111303 ik steering whee ]
109 111302 HHEET Steering wheel 1id 1
110 GB /T 96.1-8 élé %@é Large washers 1
111 GB-T879-1-6X30 HHEE pin 1
112 GB-T-97-3-20 F- 590 Flat pad 20 |
113 692051 B Scallop teeth ]
114 692055 B E Bushings I
115 692058 ‘ 3'5_%% Support seat 1 " e Ve 22 it — — Iy s 5 Aok
Hg GB—T1669627045—9M8X40 /\%)%%%:E ﬂ%?ﬁ p?g%én % 1. gé&ﬁ‘]ﬁﬁ ﬁ%ﬁ%&ﬁ@##ﬁﬂ, *QLT/&EH%_#E\‘ﬁBE/A\ EJE@‘% i ﬁﬂmﬁﬁ%ﬁl, %% 0 2022 03 19
A B — m n ]
T A— e o | THE INF ORMATION CONTAINED IN THISDRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
o y ] . y N [/24 = ®
R Vst orte bracet | | Ningbo LangHui Gools Co., Ltd.. ANY PEPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A FUPHETAARAT Y s
129 692310 Rk Rear panels 1 n Ningbo LangHui Tools Co., Ltd.. .
2 i A Pection 2 WHOLEWITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>IS PROHIBITE D |5 11686276 2266-27 | £k 02/ 19
H FE 4 ooking ] \ - " e
125 | CBT 14-U8 35 Ly Carriage bolts ) 2. 1& fH7-YHI96D Wit 4% 4K |[FHEE 44 5 R H YHOGDAE 28
204 n7 Bracket square tube ) ~\
o1 q - o EAR R AH S8R EOAH BB il
AP Wt [4-fde 12002/03/ 1985 TE A q 10 699476
W % '
T% Mk | 4@%:0020/03/19945: 001 |% ¥ = @ Al
2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20



李海永
单位部门，完整姓名，日期


10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19 20

28
29

26

) ),
692265 KA KK (YHI6D)
692265 Chassis Assembly (YH96D)
NO. type Chinese name English name QTY
1 692289 TiekE 5t 2R Rotate the bracket R 4
2 692290 e L Rotate bracket L 4
3 692093 HEEF Connecting rod 9
4 692297 AR nut 4
5 (B6182-H8 FivsEE R nut 31
6 GB-52-M10 Vil L nut 4
7 692292 B Connecting rod 2
8 692267 5 chassis i
9 692286 & motherhoard 2
10 113001 2% B Housings 4
i1 GB-T276-94-6205 YR T Bk & bearing 4
12 (B-T893 1-1986-52 EELEYE Retaining rings 4
13 114006 IES Blade spindle 9
14 692243 TIE %5130 Blade pulley 130 9
15 114065 b Key 9
16 GB T5287-1985-8 ¥ Flat pads 2
17 | GB-T16674-1996-M8X20 i holt 9
18 | GB-T16674-1996-M8X40 I holt 8
19 Y01202 0% I 20 inch blade 2
20 Y01201-4 Nis i Blade holder 2
21 101203 i Blade gasket 2
22 3-8-24UNF-2B AT ZmER bolt 2
23 114066 T4 Flat pads 2
24 692198 wRTEE PulTey support is long 1
25 692196 T With wheel cover 2
2 6202-GBT276-94 VW & bearing 9
o 692342 TR -] With axle-L 1
28 GB-T16674-M8X75 NIEZEER bolt ]
29 (B-96-8 g Flat pads 1
30 GB-T16674-M8X35 N MER bolt 1
31 692341 o Pressure pulley bracket 1
32 114019 R EHaHE Bushings 1
33 GB/T 5287-8 G Flat pads 2
34 692337 B Pull spring ]
35 111803 ARIVE Type A V belt 1
36 692331 MR P 2 Side row 1
37 692333 B ik Side row guard shaft 1
38 692334 ML Side row brackets 1
39 692335 AEil Spring 1
40 692336 B Spring 1
41 GB-T818 M5%35 ——?éz&%& screv 9
42 GB-T818 M5X10 TFEREY screw 2
43 (B6182-15 %Mgﬁ nut 6
N - . - 44 ¥03105 BlERF nut 1
1. BRI B SEE R E N GE%R, KRETHREELEGRARNBEF T &21EEN, %1%, 45 103104 ,{f [ Water interface 1
THE INF ORMATION CONTAINED IN THISDRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 0 1Ll ekt o e :
Ningbo LangHui Gools Co., Ltd.. ANY PEPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A 18 692019 ER A Bushings 4
WHOLEWITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>IS PROHIBITE gg GB-T1669627346-7M8X25 /\ﬁ%ﬁéffﬁ:@% Chass?gl‘;heels }1
2. &R TV 96D 51 692373 BENE Bushings 2
52 GB-T16674-M8X100 NEE = ER bolt 2
|:| |:| |:| h3 692425 96D £ 4R 96D chassis protection R 1
b4 692426 96D FL 96D chassis protection L 1
55 (B845-85-ST4. 87. 5 AHiE4 screw 10
20220119 b6 692378 R = Belt protector 1
22y ) = ¢
THEHETAARAT e .
W Ningbo LangHui Tools Co., Ltd.. I@ e
= ) Y =] ) ),
hh brig &iiﬂ AR (ERCkE %4 & HH R MR
B4 & B a4 AR MERR Hfil
Bk |4 12022/01/1905 AL, ‘ L 692265
L
1% M [ 4as0n0/0/19f5%: 000 |5 5 K = © Al
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20



李海永
单位部门，完整姓名，日期


10

092020

e ] ST

0692020 Steering Mount Assembly

NO. type Chinese name English name QTY
l 692022 AR Left bracket l
9 GB-T-97-3-20 o P P Flat washer 6
3 692110 RERE Y [3-inch tires )
4 (B896-86 16 O E Opening retalning rings 3
5 692025 B B 2 Bushings I
6 692026 I o] P P Rocker arm |
T | GB-T16674-1-M6X50 NEEZHER bolt I
3 GB6182-M6 0 P B2 B nut I
9 B-96-6 -2 Flat pads 1
10 692019 EFHE Bushings 9
11 | GB-T16674-M8X25 N bolt )
19 GB6182-8 0 P 2 B nut 4
13 692024 e Right bracket I
14 692027 Al e 2 Front beams |
15 692028 iy Connecting rod |
16 692029 ek 2 Bushings I
17 (B-96-10 I3 Flat pads )
18 | GB-TI6674-M10X65 N g bolt I
19 (B6182-M10 i FME ] nut I
20 692062 2T K Spherical bearings 2
21 692063 2 [n) A Steering linkage |
29 GB 70-M8X30 K s R SR AT bolt )
23 GB-T6170-M8 Vil bolt )
W At o X — N 2y YET H. A= "’ ,

| A SR R R, RGN T A AR (BT T AR T, R TURE LR RRAH S—

THE INF ORMATION CONTAINED IN THISDRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 2022.0 1.17)

Ningbo LangHui Gools Co., Ltd.. ANY PEPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A B Rl AR FRLEE &4 R B

WHOLEWITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>IS PROHIBITE W %5 5 0 5 b a rar Tea 2 Al RS

2. BRI THr13)A18 B | e 20000 TR
0 q 15 092020

A

1% A | 4ra32021/01/17f8%%: 000 % A 4 © A2

Y 3 4 5 8 9 10



李海永
单位部门，完整姓名，日期


L EAREIPTA SR A R BER, RETEHIETREARAANPE ARSI, 4.
THE INF ORMATION CONTAINED IN THISDRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Ningbo Langltui Gools Co., Ltd.. ANY PEPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A

WHOLEWITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF<IN ANY NAME HERE>IS PROHIBITE
2. 18 F T-YH96 £ 5| 0 0O O

2022.01.17)

N

B\

&

\

eé!;

|

o

6921667 774114 YHI6
692166 power pack YH96

NO. type Chinese name English name QTY
1 LCIP92F-1 k57 Loncin Power 1
2 692169 5] 7] &R Power baseplate 1
3 GB-T16674-M10X40 NAEZ R bolt 4
I 692126 (INEILia Fith wheels 1
h 692007 b key 1
6 692002 R 578 o Electromagnetic clutch 1
7 692008 I e 4] S Bushings i
8 (B-T-93-12 B 24 Bullet pads 1
9 692179 7/16-20UNF -ZA%?F% bolt 1
10 692114 7 80 S 2 bracket 1
11 692102 T % With wheels 1
12 6202-GBT276-94 TR bearing 9
13 GB T894 1 15 i FH 2 1 Retaining rings 1
14 692119 e Bushings 1
15 B-96-8 -2 Flat pads 1
16 GB-T16674-M8X55 N = IR bolt [
17 692236 21 71 % IR AL AT Power pulley limit lever )
18 (B845-85-ST4. 8x9. 5 H I screv 2
19 GB-T16674-M8X60 N A = iR bolt 4
20 GB-TH287-8 -5 Flat pads 4
21 GB6182-}8 7 FA MR B nut 6
22 692137 EEEN Connecting rod 1
23 111145 T A Spherical bearings |
24 111146 R A Spherical bearings 1
25 GB-T-70-M8X30 7S £ A 2 02T screw )
26 GB-T6170-M8 NAER nut ]
27 111144 }ﬁﬁ%%ﬁ% nut 1
28 114004 3 spring 1
29 692065 T A8 R 1A fuel tank 1
30 692066 (EE;I & Fuel tank cover 1
31 692067 REKRE Rubber sleeve 4
32 (B-96-8 - 2 Flat pads 4
33 GB/T 5287-8 -3 Flat pads 4
34 GB-T6563-N8X30 NKEZE =R TR EE screw I
35 692199 Y AR Stent R 1
36 692200 AL Stent L 1
37 692188 e vitta 1
38 692189 WE <5 Tubing clamps )
39 692471 T & Throttle control pull wire 1
4() 692338 bl E il spring 1

T LEA R A

Ningbo LangHui Tools Co., Ltd..

- STRETCHDECK

e | 4% 2K EgohE B4 %A H
£4 FOAH &4 . AH| WMBFE | ER | LA

syt

gg S 202/01/ 175 q {5 692166
%
T3 H e /gw;%gogg/mmﬁizt%z 000 (X % % ¥ = @ A2

2 J 4 0 b 1 8 9 10



李海永
单位部门，完整姓名，日期


